Weleome bo
The Marteel Resbaurant

Serving Up Amish Style Fare

BREAKFAST | LUNCH | MARKET STARTERS | DINNER




BACON, EGG & TOAST* B reakofaSt 8$6.75

STEAK TIPS, EGG & TOAST* $9.99
HAM., EGG & TOAST* $6.50
SAUSAGE. EGG & TOAST* (Regular or Turkey Sausage Available) $6.50
TWO EGGS & TOAST - $3.50

Breakjast Enirée’s
BREAKFAST HAYSTACK*

Home Fries, Biscuit, Scrambled Eggs, & Topped off with our Sausage Gravy or Cheese Sauce
BREAKFAST SAMPLER*

Two Eggs, Two Slices of Bacon, Two Sausages (Links or Patties), One Pancake, Home Fries & Toast

BILL'S BREAKFAST BOWL* $ 6.75
Sausage, Bacon, Scrambled Eggs & Cheese Sauce, Vegetables May be Added

BREAKFAST CHICKEN BOWL* S 6.75
Chicken Tenders, Home Fries, Scrambled Eggs & Cheese Sauce
SAUSAGE GRAVY* 8 5.75
Served over Homemade Biscuits or Home Fries
THREE PANCAKES $ 5.50
TWO PANCAKES WITH OUR SPECIAL BLUEBERRY SAUCE $ 6.99
WAFFLE WITH CHOICE OF MEAT & HOME FRIES* $ 8.25
WAFFLE WITH CHOICE OF FRUIT & WHIPPED TOPFPING $ 6.25
WAFFLE SERVED WITH CHICKEN, HOME FRIES & GRAVY* $ 8.25
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK* $12.99
Served with Gravy, Home Fries, Two Eggs & Toast
Omelet's Breakjast Wrap’s

EVERYTHING $ 8.99 SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE* 8 6.75
BACON & CHEESE* $7.99 BACON, EGG & CHEESE* 8 6.76
SAUSAGE & CHEESE* $7.99 EGG & CHEESE* 8 5.76
MUSHROOM & SWISS $6.99 VEGGIE, EGG & CHEESE 8 6.75
HAM & CHEESE* $6.99
VEGGIE & CHEESE $6.75
e ssoo  Breakjast Sandwiches
All Omelei’s Served wiith our Homemade Bread

Breakfasi Side’s PR e i

Toasted Bagel, Egg, Cheese & Choice of Meat

BAKED OATMEAL $ 4.99 BYLER’S TOASTED* $ 6.89
CORN MEAL MUSH §4.50 Egg, Cheese & Choice of Meat
SIDE OF MEAT* $4.50 BREAKFAST STACK* $ 6.99
Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Scrapple Egg, Cheese, & Choice of Meat Served between Two
REAL MAPLE SYRUP $2.25 Pancakes
PLAIN OR BLUEBERRY BAGEL  $4.50 BREAKFAST BURGER* $ 7.99
WITH CREAM CHEESE ::;f’;):lg::el;;g:; :2:: Egg, Home Fries, Sausage
HOME FRIES $2.99

ONE PANCAKE $2.00

v b . ' *Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish or Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness,
Menu prices subject to change without notice.

especially if you have certain medical conditions.



RN Market Starters

CHILI CHEESE FRIES*
ONION RINGS

SWEET POTATO PUFFS
MOZZARELLA STICKS
CHICKEN TENDERS*
FRIED MUSHROOMS
POPCORN SHRIMP
MARKET STARTER PLATTER* Four Chicken Tenders, Four Mozzarella Sticks & Four Onion Rings

Salads

MEGA TOSSED SALAD WITH CHICKEN*
TOSSED SALAD

COLE SLAW

FRUIT SALAD

COTTAGE CHEESE

APPLE SAUCE

Burgers
MEGA BACON BURGER* '":Lb. Served with Onion Rings & BBQ Sauce

CHILI BURGER* '-2Lb. Topped with Fries, Chili, Sour Cream & Slathered with Cheese Sauce

DUTCH BURGER* ':Lb. Topped with Onions & Mushrooms, Bacon, Swiss & American Cheese & Slathered
with a topping of mashed Potatoes & Gravy
MUSHROONM SWISS BURGER* 2 Lb.

STEAKBURGER & CHEESE* 1/3 Lb.
French Fries Served wilth all Burgers

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN WITH LETTUCE & TOMATO*
CHICKEN, BACON & SWISS*
GRILLED CHEESE WITH HAM*
GRILLED CHEESE
B.L.T. BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO & MAYO*
HOT DOG*

ITALIAN SAUSAGE* Topped with Grilled Onions, Peppers & Marinara Sauce

CHILI DOG TOPPED WITH CHEESE SAUCE*

HOT MEAT LOAF*

CHICKEN FINGER BASKET SERVED WITH GRAVY, COLE SLAW & TOAST*
POPCORN SHRIMPFP PLATTER* Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw

Side’s
FRENCH FRIES — T
MASHED POTATOES WITH GRAVY

BOWL OF CHILI*
BOWL OF CHICKEN NOODLE SOUF*

$ 3.50
8 5.50

$ 3.99
$ 3.99
$ 6.99
$ 5.99

8 6.99
8 7.99
$12.99

8 7.75
$ 3.99
8 2.76
$ 4.99
8 2,50
8 2,50

$11.99
$11.99

$12.99

$11.50
$9.99

8 7.99
8 7.99
$ 5.99
$ 4.99
$ 6.99
$ 3.99
$ 6.99
8 5.99
$12.99
S 8.99
$11.99

$ 3.99
$ 3.99

$ 4.99
$ 4.99

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish or Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Menu prices subject to change without notice.



Dinner Enitrée’s

CGRILLED HAM* $12.99
OUR SPECIALTY MEAT LOAF* $15.99
STRIP STEAK 8 OZ.* $19.99
PORK CHOP* $19.99

Al Dinner Entrées are Served with Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Vegetahle, Tossed Salad & Our Homemade Bread

COD DINNER Two pieces of Cod, French Fries & Sole Slaw $11.99
POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw $11.99
COFFEE Beverages 8 2.10
JUICE (Apple, Cranberry, or Orange) S 2.99
HOT TEA $ 2.10
SODA $ 2.99
MILK $ 2.10
CHOCOLATE MILK 8 2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED TOPPFING $ 2.10
ICED TEA $ 2.10

FREE Refills on Coffee, Tea & Soda

Market Treats

HOMEMADE SLICE OF PIE $ 3.99
PIE A LA MODE 8 4.99
A SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM with Whipped Cream, & Chocolate or Caramel Syrup S 3.76
SLICE OF CHEESECAKE 8 4.99

Pork Chop Dinner Blueberry Cheesecake

=

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish or Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Menu prices subject to change without notice.



