Welcome to The Market Restaurant



BREAKFAST | LUNCH | MARKET STARTERS | DINNER

BACON, EGG & TOAST* Breakfast	\$ 6.75	1
STEAK TIPS, EGG & TOAST*	\$ 9.99	
HAM, EGG & TOAST*	\$ 6.50	1
SAUSAGE, EGG & TOAST* (Regular or Turkey Sausage Available)	\$ 6.50	
TWO EGGS & TOAST Breakfast Entrée	\$ 3.50 S	
BREAKFAST HAYSTACK*	S 9	.99
Home Fries, Biscuit, Scrambled Eggs, & Topped off with our Sausage Gravy or BREAKFAST SAMPLER*		
Two Eggs, Two Slices of Bacon, Two Sausages (Links or Patties), One Pancake	e, Home Fries & Toast	
BILL'S BREAKFAST BOWL*	\$ 6.	.75
Sausage, Bacon, Scrambled Eggs & Cheese Sauce, Vegetables May be Added		
BREAKFAST CHICKEN BOWL*	\$ 6.	.75
Chicken Tenders, Home Fries, Scrambled Eggs & Cheese Sauce		
SAUSAGE GRAVY*	\$ 5.	.75
Served over Homemade Biscuits or Home Fries		
THREE PANCAKES	\$ 5.	50
TWO PANCAKES WITH OUR SPECIAL BLUEBERRY SAUC	E \$ 6.	.99
WAFFLE WITH CHOICE OF MEAT & HOME FRIES*	\$ 8.	.25
WAFFLE WITH CHOICE OF FRUIT & WHIPPED TOPPING	\$ 6.	.25
WAFFLE SERVED WITH CHICKEN, HOME FRIES & GRAVY	Y* \$ 8.	.25
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK*	\$12.	.99
Served with Gravy Home Fries Two Eggs & Toast	The state of the second of the second s	

Served with Gravy, Home Fries, Two Eggs & Toast

<u>Omelet's</u>	They a
EVERYTHING	\$ 8.99
BACON & CHEESE*	\$7.99
SAUSAGE & CHEESE*	\$7.99
MUSHROOM & SWISS	\$ 6.99
HAM & CHEESE*	\$ 6.99
VEGGIE & CHEESE	\$ 6.75
CHEESE	\$ 5.99
All Omelet's Served with our Homem	ade Bread

Breakfast Side's

BAKED OATMEAL	\$ 4.99
CORN MEAL MUSH	\$4.50
SIDE OF MEAT*	\$ 4.50
Bacon, Ham, Sausage or Scrapple	101323
REAL MAPLE SYRUP	\$ 2.25
PLAIN OR BLUEBERRY BAGEL	\$ 4.50
WITH CREAM CHEESE	- Marian
HOME FRIES	\$ 2.99
ONE PANCAKE	\$ 2.00
Menu prices subject to change without notice.	

Breakfast Wrap's

SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE*	\$ 6.75
BACON, EGG & CHEESE*	\$ 6.75
EGG & CHEESE*	\$ 5.75
VEGGIE, EGG & CHEESE	\$ 6.75

Breakfast Sandwiches

BREAKFAST BAGEL*	\$ 6	5.99
Toasted Bagel, Egg, Cheese & Choice of Meat	1.5.4	
BYLER'S TOASTED*	\$ E	6.89
Egg, Cheese & Choice of Meat BREAKFAST STACK*	\$ 6	5.99
Egg, Cheese, & Choice of Meat Served between Two Pancakes	the second	
BREAKFAST BURGER*	\$ 7	.99
Half pound Burger with Egg, Home Fries, Sausage Gravy & Cheese Sauce*		No.

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish or Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

CHILI CHEESE FRIES* ONION RINGS SWEET POTATO PUFFS MOZZARELLA STICKS CHICKEN TENDERS* FRIED MUSHROOMS POPCORN SHRIMP MARKET STARTER PLATTER* Four Chicken Tenders, Four Mozzarella Sticks & Four Onion Rings	3.50 5.50 3.99
ONION RINGS SWEET POTATO PUFFS MOZZARELLA STICKS CHICKEN TENDERS* FRIED MUSHROOMS POPCORN SHRIMP MARKET STARTER PLATTER* Four Chicken Tenders, Four Mozzarella Sticks & Four Onion Rings	3.99 3.99 3.99 5.99 3.99 3.99 7.99
SWEET POTATO PUFFS \$ 3 MOZZARELLA STICKS \$ 6 CHICKEN TENDERS* \$ 5 FRIED MUSHROOMS \$ 6 POPCORN SHRIMP \$ 7 MARKET STARTER PLATTER* Four Chicken Tenders, Four Mozzarella Sticks & Four Onion Rings \$ 12	3.99 3.99 5.99 3.99 3.99
MOZZARELLA STICKS \$ 6 CHICKEN TENDERS* \$ 5 FRIED MUSHROOMS \$ 6 POPCORN SHRIMP \$ 7 MARKET STARTER PLATTER* Four Chicken Tenders, Four Mozzarella Sticks & Four Onion Rings \$ 12	3.99 5.99 3.99 7.99
FRIED MUSHROOMS 0 \$ 6 POPCORN SHRIMP \$ 7 MARKET STARTER PLATTER* Four Chicken Tenders, Four Mozzarella Sticks & Four Onion Rings \$ 12	5.99 7.99
POPCORN SHRIMP \$ 7 MARKET STARTER PLATTER* Four Chicken Tenders, Four Mozzarella Sticks & Four Onion Rings \$ 12	.99
MARKET STARTER PLATTER* Four Chicken Tenders, Four Mozzarella Sticks & Four Onion Rings \$12	
	1.99
Salado	
Salads	
MEGA TOSSED SALAD WITH CHICKEN* \$ 7	7.75
LAN VALLA	3.99
	2.75
	4.99
COTTAGE CHEESE \$ 2	2.50
	2.50
Burgers MEGA BACON BURGER* ½ Lb. Served with Onion Rings & BBQ Sauce \$11	
	L.99
	L.99
DUTCH BURGER * 1/2 Lb. Topped with Onions & Mushrooms, Bacon, Swiss & American Cheese & Slathered \$12	2.99
with a topping of mashed Potatoes & Gravy	
MUSHROOM SWISS BURGER* 1/2 Lb. \$11	1.50
	9.99
French Fries Served with all Burgers	
<u>Sandwiches</u>	
Contraction of the second s	7.99
CHICKEN, BACON & SWISS* \$ 7	7.99
GRILLED CHEESE WITH HAM* \$ {	5.99
GRILLED CHEESE \$ 4	4.99
B.L.T. BACON, LETTUCE TOMATO & MAYO* \$ 6	6.99
HOT DOG* \$:	3.99
ITALIAN SAUSAGE* Topped with Grilled Onions, Peppers & Marinara Sauce \$ 6	6.99
CHILI DOG TOPPED WITH CHEESE SAUCE* \$ 8	5.99
HOT MEAT LOAF* \$12	2.99
CHICKEN FINGER BASKET SERVED WITH GRAVY, COLE SLAW & TOAST* \$ 1	8.99
POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER* Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw \$11	1.99
Side's	
FRENCH FRIES 53	3.99 3.99
	4.99
BOWL OF CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP* \$ 4	4.99

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish or Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Menu prices subject to change without notice.

Dinner Entrée's

GRILLED HAM*	and the second second
OUR SPECIALTY MEAT LOAF*	and the second s
STRIP STEAK 8 OZ.*	and the second second
PORK CHOP*	the second and the second

All Dinner Entrées are Served with Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Vegetable, Tossed Salad & Our Homemade Bread

COD DINNER Two pieces of Cod, French Fries & Sole Slaw	\$11.99
POPCORN SHRIMP PLATTER Served with French Fries & Cole Slaw	\$11.99

Beverages

COFFEE	9 2.10
JUICE (Apple, Cranberry, or Orange)	\$ 2.99
HOT TEA	\$ 2.10
SODA	\$ 2.99
MILK	\$ 2.10
CHOCOLATE MILK	\$ 2.75
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH WHIPPED TOPPING	\$ 2.10
ICED TEA	\$ 2.10

FREE Refills on Coffee, Tea & Soda

Market Treats

HOMEMADE SLICE OF PIE	\$ 3.99
PIE À LA MODE	\$ 4.99
A SCOOP OF VANILLA ICE CREAM with Whipped Cream, & Chocolate or Caramel Syrup	\$ 3.75
SLICE OF CHEESECAKE	\$ 4.99



COFFEE

Pork Chop Dinner



\$12.99 \$15.99 \$19.99 \$19.99

0 10

Blueberry Cheesecake

*Consuming Raw or Undercooked Meats, Poultry, Seafood, Shellfish or Eggs may increase your risk of food borne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Menu prices subject to change without notice.